CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 6/29/2022 5:01:15 PM

Judgement
Numbers

05-9-50137-3

21-9-00509-2

22-9-00398-5

22-9-00235-1

22-9-00243-1

22-9-00391-8

22-9-00392-6

22-9-00393-4

22-9-0039%4-2

22-9-00395-1

22-9-00396-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

ST OF WA VS ANTONIO FLORES
AGUILARET AL

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
BARAJASAUTOBODY LLC

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
RACHEL VILLA

Department of Labor and Industries
S

EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

HDZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LLC

Department of Revenue
S
ARNOTT ENTERPRISESLLC

Department of Revenue
S
FRANCISCO J. LOPEZ

Department of Licensing
VS
JULIO CORREA

Department of Revenue
VS
IGUANA'SPARTY RENTALSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
AMIGOBRACEROLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
VM ROOFING LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

04-5-50138-9

21-2-50583-11

22-1-50146-11

22-2-50238-11

22-2-50245-11

22-2-50424-11

22-2-50425-11

22-2-50426-11

22-2-50427-11

22-2-50428-11

22-2-50429-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 6/29/2022 to 6/29/2022

Judgment/Sentence Type

Parentage - Parental
Determination

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

2/7/2005

10/18/2021

6/29/2022

4/18/2022

4/20/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Jud Audit with Cross Ref Numb ; ;
o e S e ™ Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 6/29/2022 to 6/29/2022

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;eJ:[gce Status Code Date Flag

Department of Labor and Industries
22-9-00397-7 vs 22-2-50430-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  6/29/2022 Active 6/29/2022  Updated
3RIVERSHEATING & AIRLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
22-9-00399-3 vs 22-2-50432-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 6/29/2022 Active 6/29/2022  Added
CARNICERIA LA CATRINA LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
22-9-00400-1 vs 22-2-50434-11
THREE RIVERS CANNABISLLC

Tax Warrant for Unpaid

Wages 6/29/2022 Active 6/29/2022  Added
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