CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 6/29/2022 5:01:15 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 6/29/2022 to 6/29/2022

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
05-9-50137-3	ST OF WA VS ANTONIO FLORES AGUILAR ET AL	04-5-50138-9	Parentage - Parental Determination	2/7/2005	Fully Satisfied	6/29/2022	Updated
21-9-00509-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs BARAJAS AUTO BODY LLC	21-2-50583-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/18/2021	Fully Satisfied	6/29/2022	Updated
22-9-00398-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs RACHEL VILLA	22-1-50146-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added
22-9-00235-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC	22-2-50238-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/18/2022	Fully Satisfied	6/29/2022	Updated
22-9-00243-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs HDZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	22-2-50245-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/20/2022	Fully Satisfied	6/29/2022	Updated
22-9-00391-8	Department of Revenue vs ARNOTT ENTERPRISES LLC	22-2-50424-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added
22-9-00392-6	Department of Revenue vs FRANCISCO J. LOPEZ	22-2-50425-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added
22-9-00393-4	Department of Licensing vs JULIO CORREA	22-2-50426-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added
22-9-00394-2	Department of Revenue vs IGUANA'S PARTY RENTALS LLC	22-2-50427-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added
22-9-00395-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs AMIGO BRACERO LLC	22-2-50428-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added
22-9-00396-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs VM ROOFING LLC	22-2-50429-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 6/29/2022 5:01:15 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 6/29/2022 to 6/29/2022

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
22-9-00397-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs 3 RIVERS HEATING & AIR LLC	22-2-50430-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Updated
22-9-00399-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs CARNICERIA LA CATRINA LLC	22-2-50432-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added
22-9-00400-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs THREE RIVERS CANNABIS LLC	22-2-50434-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Wages	6/29/2022	Active	6/29/2022	Added

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019